GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The V.35 chip set consists of two bipolar chips, one
performing a receive function, the other a transmit
function according to the specification requirements
laid down in Appendix II of the V.35 CCITT
Recommendation and Bell 306 modem interface
specification.
Typical applications require three transmit and

Modem Emulators
PIN DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Operating Temperature
XR-T3588CN CDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-T3588CP PDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-T3589CN CDIP 0°C to 70°C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltages ±7V
Storage Temperature -65°C to +150°C
Power Dissipation
XR-T3588CN 1000mW
XR-T3589CN 300mW
V.35 Interface Receiver / Transmitter
...the analog plus™company XR-T3588/89
EXAR Corporation, 48720 Kato Road Fremont, CA. 94538 Phone 510/438-7000 Fax 510/438-7018
Rev. 1.04
BIAS
SELA